 Shrink ratio: 2:1 & 3:1
 Working temperature: -55℃~+135℃
 Shrink temperature: Start at 90℃, complete shrink at 110℃
 Flexible, flame retardant



Features:

I.D. Min
I.D. Max.
W.T. Nom.
MRSG-135G2-1.0 1/16 1.0
1.5±0.20
0.65
0.36±0.10
 MRSG-135G2-2.0 3/32 2.0
2.5±0.20
1
0.45±0.10
 MRSG-135G2-3.0 1/8 3.0
3.5±0.20
1.5
0.45±0.10
 MRSG-135G2-4.5 3/16 4.5
5.0±0.20
2.3
0.45±0.10
MRSG-135G2-6.0 1/4 6.0
6.5±0.20
3
0.56±0.10
MRSG-135G2-9.0 3/8 9.0
9.5±0.30
4.5
0.56±0.10
MRSG-135G2-12 1/2 12
12.7±0.30
6.4
0.56±0.10
MRSG-135G2-16 5/8 16
16.5±0.40
8
0.70±0.10
MRSG-135G2-18 3/4 18
19.1±0.50
9.5
0.70±0.10
MRSG-135G2-25 1 25
26±0.50
12.5
0.90±0.15
MRSG-135G2-40 1-1/2
40
41.5±1.0
20
1.10±0.15
50
MRSG-135G2-50 2 50 50.8 25 1.14±0.12 25
MRSG-135G2-80 3 80 80 40 1.27±0.12 25
MRSG-135G2-100 4 100 101.6 50 1.40±0.20 25
Part No.
Size
As supplied
(mm)

2.5±0.20
25
MRSG-135G3-60
60 60 20
2.6±0.20
25
MRSG-135G3-70
70 70 23
2.6±0.20
25
MRSG-135G3-80
3
80 80 26
2.6±0.20
25
MRSG-135G3-90 90 90 30 2.6±0.20 25
MRSG-135G3-100 4 100 100 33 2.6±0.20 25
. SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5 class1, 2 (clear) & 3
Excellent insulation , protection and identification
UL, CSA, RoHS compliant
imensions FT 2 (2 : 1 )